
P
R

O
G

R
A

M
M

E

First High-Level 
Follow-up Dialogue
on Financing for Development 
in Asia and the Pacific
30 and 31 March 2016
Incheon, Republic of Korea



Day 1 | Wednesday 30 March Day 2 | Thursday 31 March

Registration and coffee

SESSION 4
Financial Inclusion

Opening plenary session

Election of the Bureau and adoption of the agenda

Group photo

SESSION 1
Regional Tax Cooperation

in Asia and the Pacific

Break

SESSION 5
Climate Finance

Luncheon hosted by Incheon Metropolitan City Lunch

SESSION 2
Capital Markets, Securities Commissions and 

Regulations in Asia and the Pacific

SESSION 6
South-South Cooperation and 

Triangular Cooperation, 
with a focus on the countries with special needs

Break Break

 SESSION 3
Financing for Infrastructure Development 

Presentation of the recommendations and 
Chair’s Summary of the Dialgue

Official closing session

08.00 

09.30

13.30

16.00

18.00

10.00

15.30 

09.00 

09.45

12.30



08.00

12.30

15.30

16.00 

17.00 

17.30

10.00

13.30

10.30

Day 1 | Wednesday 30 March Day 2 | Thursday 31 March

Registration and coffee

SESSION 4
Financial Inclusion

Opening plenary session

Election of the Bureau and adoption of the agenda

Group photo

SESSION 1
Regional Tax Cooperation

in Asia and the Pacific

Break

SESSION 5
Climate Finance

Luncheon hosted by Incheon Metropolitan City Lunch

SESSION 2
Capital Markets, Securities Commissions and 

Regulations in Asia and the Pacific

SESSION 6
South-South Cooperation and 

Triangular Cooperation, 
with a focus on the countries with special needs

Break Break

 SESSION 3
Financing for Infrastructure Development 

Presentation of the recommendations and 
Chair’s Summary of the Dialgue

Official closing session



Join in on the conversation and follow us #MPFDAP

Visit ESCAP website for further information: 

http://www.unescap.org/events/apffd-rok

facebook.com/
unescap

twitter.com/
unescap

youtube.com/
unescap

flickr.com/
unitednationescap

For further information, contact:

Mr. Sudip Ranjan Basu, email: basu@un.org
Macroeconomic Policy and Financing for 
Development Division United Nations ESCAP Bangkok 
t | +668 5969 4254  

Mr. Martin Kang, email: kang6@un.org
ESCAP East and North-East Asia Office
Incheon, Republic of Korea
t | +82 10 6394 1359

Grand Ballroom

Foyer Sheraton Grand Incheon Hotel
153 Convensia Road

Yeonsu-gu, Incheon 21998 
Republic of Korea

Registration in front of Grand Ballroom, 3rd floor

预览已结束，完整报告链接和二维码如下：
https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportId=5_3500


