First High-Level Follow-up Dialogue

on Financing for Development in Asia and the Pacific

30 and 31 March 2016 Incheon, Republic of Korea







Day 1 | Wednesday 30 March

08.00	
09.00	Registration and coffee
09.30	Opening plenary session
09.45	Election of the Bureau and adoption of the agenda
10.00	Group photo
12.30	SESSION 1 Regional Tax Cooperation in Asia and the Pacific
13.30	Luncheon hosted by Incheon Metropolitan City
15.30	SESSION 2 Capital Markets, Securities Commissions and Regulations in Asia and the Pacific
16.00	Break
18.00	SESSION 3 Financing for Infrastructure Development

Day 2 Thursday 31 March	08.00
SESSION 4 Financial Inclusion	
	10.00
Break	10.30
SESSION 5 Climate Finance	12.30
Lunch	13.30
SESSION 6 South-South Cooperation and Triangular Cooperation, with a focus on the countries with special needs	15.30
Break	
Presentation of the recommendations and Chair's Summary of the Dialgue	16.00 17.00
Official closing session	17.30



预览已结束,完整报告链接和二维码如下:



https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportId=5_3500